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Q4 & FY24 Investor Presentation

*Data updated up to FY23-24



Our Founders Vision

Mr. Brijlal Goyal
Chairman Emeritus

Sambhv Steel is advancing boldly, driven by our commitment to 
innovation and excellence. 
As we expand our capabilities and embrace cutting-edge technologies, our 
growth transcends physical boundaries, empowering communities and fueling 
India’s ambitions. 

Each stride in our journey is not just about enhancing our production but about 
realizing the dreams of millions. 

By forging durable, innovative steel pipes and tubes, we are not just building 
infrastructure; we are laying the foundation for a brighter, sustainable future. 

At Sambhv, we grow to serve, lead and inspire all our 
stakeholders to believe...
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Our Journey
Transition Towards Value Added Products
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Our Journey
Strong track record of consistent performance

Turnover EBITDA PAT

FY’24* FY’24* FY’24*

vs. FY’19 vs. FY’19 vs. FY’19

~1287 Crores
7X

~164 Crores
9X

~83 Crores
14X

*FY’24 numbers are based on provisional financials



Our Journey
Growing Revenue Share from Pipes Segment

Figures in Rs Million

Total 
Revenue

1,868 2,434 8,1944,790 9,363 12,867

90%

61%

6% 6% 3% 1%

33%

86%

27%
22%

11%

61%

27%

2%

38%

74%

3%
10% 6% 8% 6% 10% 10%

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

Sponge Iron Billets HR Coils HR Pipes GI Pipes Others
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Pioneers in Steel Pipes & Structural Products

 Leading manufacturer of Steel Pipes and Structural Tubes in India.

 Sole player with single-location backward integrated setup for manufacturing.

 Producing approximately 1 Million Metric Ton per annum (MMTPA) of high-quality 
steel products.

 Premium Product Portfolio: SS Coil, GI/GP Pipes & Tubes, ERW Pipes & Tubes, CR 
Coil, HR Coil, Blooms/Slabs, Sponge Iron & Captive Power.

6 Years
Of Excellence

1800+
Manpower

600+
Premium Dealers
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Certifications

Free Eye Check-up Camp
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Our Distinct Advantage
Why SAMBHV ? 8 Solid Reasons

1 Fully Integrated Business 
Model

3
Continued Focus on Value 
Added Products

2 Diverse & High-Quality 
Product Portfolio

4 Narrow Width HR Coils 
A Game Changer

OUR
INDOMITABLE

STEEL 
STRENGTH

5
Levers for Strong Growth 
Outlook

6 Best in the Industry

7
Strong Financial 
Performance

8
Strong Distribution 
Network
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Fully Integrated Business Funnel

Manufacturing ProcessRaw Materials

Iron Ore 
Pellet

Iron Ore

Coal

Dolomite

Scrap

Crude Steel
(Bloom / Slab)

Pipes &   Tubes 
RollingHR Coil Slitting

Product Offering

SAMBHV: Setting the Standard as India's Sole Backward Integrated Pipes & Tubes 
Manufacturer

ERW Pipes & 
Structural Tubes

GI / GP Pipes

Sponge                 
Iron

WHRB Power + 
AFBC Power
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Manufacturing Facilities – Sarora Unit – 88.5 acres

11



Kutharel Unit – 27 acres
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Our Winning Product Portfolio 
High-Quality at Competitive Prices

COILS PIPES & STRUCTURAL TUBES STEEL DOOR FRAMES

ERW Steel Pipes & Tubes

GI/GP Pipes 

Hot Rolled Coil

Cold Rolled Coil

13



Narrow Width HR Coils
Backbone Behind SAMBHV’S Value-Added Offerings

1India's Pipe Manufacturing 
Pioneer: Leveraging In-House 
Narrow Width HR Coil

1
Precision Control: High-End 
Technology for Consistent Coil 
Thickness and Width

1Tailored Solutions: Customized 
Products for Your Unique Needs

1Proven Brand Acceptance: 
Strong Demonstrations in 
Recent Years

Niche Market Dominance: 
Specializing in Pipes from Narrow 
Width HR Coil (Up to 7 Inch Dia.)

Our Game Changer
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Nation Wide Distribution Network

30+ 
Distributors

600+        
Dealers

2000+                
Retailers

10000+   
Fabricators
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Strategic Location Advantage

Iron Ore Coal Centrally Located & Logistic Hub

 Easy accessibility to NMDC Bacheli
Mines, Chhattisgarh - Highest 
quality Iron Ore producer in India. 

 DRCLO Grade Iron Ore - Available 
only for Chhattisgarh based units

 Easy accessibility to Asia’s largest 
Coal Mines. 

 Located in Korba (around 300 kms 
from Raipur)

 Extensive Availability: Trucks and 
trailers accessible nationwide, 
spanning from Jammu to 
Kanyakumari and Guwahati to 
Bhavnagar.

 Strategic Distribution Hub: Raipur, 
centrally located and the largest 
distribution center, serving 
neighboring states such as Orissa 
and Madhya Pradesh.

16



Driving Factors for Robust Growth Prospects

01

02

04

03

05

CAPACITY EXPANSION
HR Coil and ERW Pipe production to reach approx. 

1 MMTPA in next 3 years.

Focus on Value-Added Products 
(VAP)
Plan to increase pipe production & to 
introduce margin-accretive VAP like GI Pipes 
& GP Pipes; Increase the revenue contribution 
from pipes & VAP from present 75% to 90% in 
this year.

Expanding Network
Company aims to expand distribution 

network for deeper market 
penetration.

Tapping Export Opportunity
Started catering to export markets.

New Product Line
Company targeting entry into 

stainless steel by FY25.

17



FY24 Strategic Updates

Strategic 
Updates

Enhanced Slab/Bloom production 
by 7200 MT per month through 
completion of Brownfield Project

Enhanced ERW Pipe production 
through commissioning of new pipe 
mills which also includes 
production of large diameter (7 
lnch) pipes

Started Brownfield Expansion across 
all existing divisions to enhance 
production and introduce new 
product line like GP Pipes, Stainless 
Steel Coils and Cold Rolled Products; 
Entire capex Plan will be completed by 
mid of FY25

Enhanced HR Coil production from 
increased availability of Captive 
Slabs/Blooms and corresponding 
enhancement in Pipe production 
capacity

Started Production of Galvanized 
Pipes (Gl Pipes)
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Q4 & FY24 Financial Performance Highlights
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Production Summary
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Operational Performance of Pipes

Note – Units in Metric Ton (MT) 21
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Q4 & FY24 Income Statement 

YoYFY23FY24YoYQ4FY23Q4FY24 (PROV.)Particulars (Rs. Million)

37%93631286737%26313594Net Revenue from Operations 
22%5263156%923Other Income
37%94141293137%26403617Revenue including Other Income

33%7188954332%20332677Cost of material consumed

37%36850567%95159Employee Benefits Expense
89%6611247138%174414Other Expenses
37%119816369%337366EBITDA 

13%13%13%10%EBITDA Margin (%)
33%159211110%4186Depreciation 
39%21730318%7184Finance Cost 

123%24-100%20Exceptional Items 

36%8201119-12%224197Profit Before Tax (PBT)
9%9%8%5%PBT Margin (%)

35%217293Tax Expense 

37%603826-12%224197Profit After Tax (PAT)
6%6%8%5%PAT Margin (%)
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FY24 Balance Sheet

FY23 FY24 (Prov.)Particulars (Rs. Million)FY23FY24 (Prov.)Particulars (Rs. Million)
ASSETSEQUITY AND LIABILITIES
Non-Current AssetsEquity

201 2,410 Share Capital
2,918 2,934 Fixed Assets1,910 2,031 Reserves and Surplus

215 2,310 Capital Work-In-Progress2,111 4,441 Net Worth
88 459 LoansNon-Current Liabilities

1 1 Other Intangible Assets1,696 1,829 Long term Borrowings
143 185 Deferred Tax Liabilities

3,222 5,705 SubTotal-Non Current Assets1,839 2,014 Total Non-Current Liabilities

Current AssetsCurrent Liabilities
2 2 Cash and Cash Equivalents974 885 Short Term Borrowings

32 30 Bank Balances189 729 Trade Payables
1,414 1,480 Inventories215 482 Other Current Liabilities

172 526 Trade Receivables3 81 Short Term Provisions
421 849 Short Term Loans and Advances1,381 2,177 Total Current Liabilities

68 41 Other Current Assets
2,110 2,927 Total Current Assets3,220 4,191 Total Liabilites
5,331 8,632 Total Assets5,331 8,632 Total Equity and Liabilities
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Strong Financial Performance

1,868 2,434 

4,790 

8,194 
9,363 

12,867 

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

Net Revenue from Operations 

285 
474 

911 
1,943 

2,226 
3,388 

15%
19% 19%

24% 24%

26%

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

Gross Profit & Margin (%)

 Gross Profit Gross Margin

174 256 

647 

1,264 1,198
1,636 9%

10%

13%
15%

13%
13%

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

EBITDA & EBITDA Margin (%)

 EBITDA EBITDA Margin

59 
119 

331 729 603 826 

3%

5%

7%

9%

6%

6%

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

Profit After Tax & PAT Margin (%)

 PAT PAT Margin

Note – Figures in Rs. Million
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Working Capital Ratios 

 Receivable days  Inventory Days  Payable Days

Healthy Balance Sheet

2.3x 2.5x 1.7x 1.6x 1.2x 0.6x

2.8x
2.4x

3.9x

6.4x

4.8x 4.7x

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

Net Debt to Equity & Interest Coverage Ratio

 Net debt to equity  Interest Coverage

51 32 37 55 4751

16% 16%

29%

39%

26%
22%20%

27%

42%
48%

29%

19%

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

Return Ratios (%)

 RoCE  RoE

3.9x
4.5x

2.1x 1.9x
2.2x

1.6x

FY19 FY20 FY21 FY22 FY23 FY24

Net debt to EBITDA 
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Detailed Brownfield Capex Plan

Current Status 
CAPEX (Rs. Mn)Capacity (In MTPA)

Product Balance
(FY25)

Already Incurred 
(FY24)TotalPost ExpansionExisting

Brownfield CAPEX 

Expected Commissioning by Jul'243355268612,62,5001,05,000Sponge Iron

Expected Commissioning by Oct'241551663213,60,0003,17,400Bloom/Slab

Expected Commissioning by Oct'24581802384,50,0003,50,000HR Coil

Commissioning done few payment to be made652282933,50,0002,50,000ERW & GI Pipes

Expected Commissioning by Oct'242692765451,00,000-GP Pipes/SS Coil

Expected Commissioning by Jul'2423336960216 MW WHRB
9 MW AFBC

6MW WHRB
9MW AFBCPower

Expected Commissioning by Oct'241372433801,00,00050,000Cold Rolled Products

125219883240TOTAL
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Sponge Iron Project Updates

Expected Completion : July-24

Kiln Girth Gear Electrical & Instrumentation

Conveyor DSC & ABC ESP & Chimney



Power Plant Project Updates

Expected Completion : 
July-24

Project Overview Turbine Building

Air Cooled Condenser Boiler



Steel Melting Shop (SMS) Project Updates

Expected Completion : 
Oct-24

Furnace Building Oxygen Plant

Continuous Casting Machine (CCM) Pollution Equipment



GP Line Project Updates

Expected Completion : 
Oct-24

Project Overview Shed Inside View

Shed Side View Major Equipment



CRM - 2 Project Updates – Major Equipment

Expected Completion : 
Oct-24



Greenfield Project - Sambhv Tubes, Kesda – 85 acres



Investor Relations Contact:

Company Contact:

Sana Kapoor
Go India Advisors
sana@GoIndiaAdvisors.com
M:+91 81465 50469

Sheetal Khanduja
Go India Advisors
sheetal@GoIndiaAdvisors.com
M:+91 97693 64166

Anu Garg
Sr. General Manager - F&A
caanu@sambhv.com
M:+91-9109954355

Mayank Agrawal
General Manager - F&A
camayank@sambhv.com
+91-8821028208
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Let’s Grow Together 
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